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Recruitment Tracker 

Enrolled This Month: 30                               Monthly Goal: 25 

1 2 0 %  

* * * O U R  B E S T  M O N T H  E V E R ! * * *  

IMPORTANT 
 

On the “Daily Nutrition” form, only enter the details about protein supplements (i.e. formula 

name, kilocalories, grams of protein) if the protein supplement was given ENTERALLY. If the 

protein supplement was given orally, it does not have to be recorded under the “Protein 

Supplement” heading. Instead, record it under the “Oral Nutrition” section 

 

As you can see from the 

photo, Dr. Daren Heyland 

is very excited about RE-

ENERGIZE having its best 

month yet, with 30 

recruitments in June.  

 

Amazing work everybody! 

Keep it up!!! 



Site 

# 

Site Name Monthly 

Randomization 

1099 

Hotel-Dieu de Montreal - 

CHUM 
3 

1075 Hamilton General Hospital 
2 

1008 Hopital l'Enfant-Jésus 
2 

1105 University of California, Davis 
2 

1097 

Harborview Medical Center - 

Seattle 
2 

1131 Ghent University Hospital 
2 

1132 University Hospital of Liège 
2 

1141 

Newcastle upon Tyne 

Hospitals 
2 

1032 

Joseph M Still RF, Doctors 

Hospital 
1 

1017 University of Iowa 
1 

1020 Foothills Medical Centre 
1 

1092 Tampa General Hospital-USF 
1 

1054 

The Ohio State University 

Medical Center 

1 

1098 Bridgeport Hospital 
1 

1104 AHN West Penn Burn Center 
1 

1095 Akron Children's Hospital 
1 

1055 

Columbia - St. Mary's 

Hospital 
1 

1065 

RWTH Aachen University, 

Aachen 
1 

1139 

Chelsea and Westminster 

Hospital 
1 

1103 Uppsala University Hospital 
1 

1130 

Hospital Universitario La Fe, 

Valencia 
1 

TOTAL 30 

  Site 

of the  

 Month 

Contact Us 
Maureen Dansereau, Project 

Leader 

dansereaum@kgh.kari.net 

613-549-6666 ext. 6686 

613-888-4320 

  

Eirini Kasapidou, European 

Project Leader 

eirinikasap@auth.gr 

+30 2310 999 134 

  

Sarah Baillie, Project Assistant 

sarah.baillie@kingstonhsc.ca 

 

Chris Gray, Central Pharmacy 

Depot Manager 

chris.gray@epipharm.com 

619-453-0036 

Congratulations to Hôtel-Dieu 

de Montréal – CHUM for 

having the highest number of 

June enrollments with 3 this 

month! 
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Site 
# 

Site Name Total  # 
Enrolled 

Percent 
Complete 

1027 Mercy Hospital St. Louis 50 98% 

1012 University of Colorado Denver 39 95% 

1032 Joseph M Still RF, Doctors Hospital 59 90% 

1008 Hopital l'Enfant-Jésus 27 89% 

1020 Foothills Medical Centre 7 86% 

1104 AHN West Penn Burn Center 17 76% 

1106 University of Texas Health Science Centre 4 75% 

1042 Firefighters' Regional Burn Center TN 19 74% 

1055 Columbia - St. Mary's Hospital 11 73% 

1065 RWTH Aachen University, Aachen 10 70% 

1075 Hamilton General Hospital 13 69% 

1139 Chelsea and Westminster Hospital 6 67% 

1017 University of Iowa 70 63% 

1105 University of California, Davis 8 63% 

1103 Uppsala University Hospital 5 60% 

1097 Harborview Medical Center - Seattle 21 57% 

1130 Hospital Universitario La Fe, Valencia 7 57% 

1015 Oregon Burn Center 38 55% 

1095 Akron Children's Hospital 10 50% 

1094 Arizona Burn Center - U of Arizona 8 50% 

1131 Ghent University Hospital 4 50% 

1099 Hotel-Dieu de Montreal - CHUM 11 45% 

1041 Ross Tilley Burn Centre, Sunnybrook 34 41% 

1114 JBSA Fort Sam Houston 5 40% 

1110 MedStar Health Research Institute 6 33% 

1138 Queen Elizabeth Hospital Birmingham 11 27% 

1132 University Hospital of Liège 5 20% 

1140 St Helens & Knowsley Teaching Hospitals 6 17% 

1098 Bridgeport Hospital 7 14% 

1113 UT Southwestern Medical Center 11 0% 

1090 Wake Forest University Health Sciences 9 0% 

1089 University of Southern California 9 0% 

1092 Tampa General Hospital-USF 7 0% 

1054 The Ohio State University Medical Center 5 0% 

1093 UF Health at Shands Hospital  4 0% 

1148 Centro Nacional Quemaduras, Paraguay 4 0% 

1096 CHI Health St. Elizabeth 3 0% 

1141 Newcastle upon Tyne Hospitals 3 0% 

1147 University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston 0 0% 

1149 Siriraj Hospital, Bangkok 0 0% 

D a t a  C o m p l e t i o n  R a t e s  

As discussed at 

the American 

Burn Association 

Meeting, we are 

posting quality 

metric data by 

site. 

 

 

“Percent 

Complete” is 

based on the 

number of 

patients at your 

site with all data 

completed and 

queries resolved 

 

 

Please fill out 

data and resolve 

queries to move 

patients to the 

finalization stage 

as soon as 

possible! 

 

 

If you have 

questions about 

your site, or need 

more information 

about moving your 

patients through 

the stages, please 

contact Sarah 

Baillie 


